

  Medicare 101
   2019
Medicare can be confusing.  Medicare Solutions Network will be presenting a free educational seminar to get you up to speed on what Medicare covers, what it doesn’t, and your potential out of pocket exposure.  We’ll discuss Supplements, Advantage Plans, Part D Prescription Plans, and cost saving strategies for the years ahead.
Please call to reserve a seat today! 
	Plainfield Public Library
	Shorewood Public Library
	Mather’s More Than A Café – Portage Park

	Wednesday, August 28, 7:00pm
	Wednesday, September 4, 7:00pm
	Friday, September 6, 1:00pm

	15025 S. Illinois St., Plainfield
	650 Deerwood Dr., Shorewood
	3235 N. Central Ave., Chicago

	(815) 436-6639
	(815) 725-1715
	(847) 205-3300

	
	
	

	Mather’s More Than A Café – Norwood Park
	Norwood Crossing
	Deerfield Public Library

	Tuesday, September 10, 6:00pm
	Wednesday, September 18, 2:00pm
	Wednesday, September 18, 7:00pm

	7134 W. Higgins Ave., Chicago
	6016 N. Nina Ave., Chicago
	920 Waukegan Rd., Deerfield

	(773) 774-4804
	(773) 631-4856
	(847) 945-3311

	
	
	

	Geneva Public Library
	Addison Public Library
	Roselle Public Library

	Saturday, September 21, 10:00am
	Monday, September 23, 7:00pm
	Tuesday, September 24, 7:00pm

	127 James St., Geneva
	4 Friendship Plaza, Addison
	40 Park St., Roselle

	(630) 232-0780
	(630) 543-3617
	(630) 529-1641

	
	
	

	The Springs of Vernon Hills
	Warrenville Public Library
	Gail Borden Public Library

	Wednesday, September 25, 5:30pm
	Thursday, September 26, 7:00pm
	Saturday, September 28, 10:00am

	350 S. Milwaukee Ave., Vernon Hills
	28W751 Stafford Pl., Warrenville
	270 N Grove Ave, Elgin

	(847) 634-9300
	(630) 393-1171
	(847) 742-2411

	
	
	

	Bloomingdale Public Library
	Chicago Public Library; Austin-Irving
	Wheaton Public Library

	Monday, September 30, 7:00pm
	Wednesday, October 2, 6:00pm
	Thursday, October 3, 6:30pm

	101 Fairfield Way, Bloomingdale
	6100 W. Irving Park Road, Chicago
	225 N Cross St., Wheaton

	(630) 529-3120
	(312) 744-6222
	(630) 668-1374

	
	
	

	Lisle Public Library
	Lincolnwood Public Library
	Oak Brook Public Library

	Sunday, October 6, 2:00pm
	Monday, October 7, 7:00pm
	Wednesday, October 9, 7:00pm

	777 Front Street, Lisle
	4000 W. Pratt Ave, Lincolnwood
	600 Oak Brook Rd., Oak Brook

	(630) 971-1675
	(847) 677-5277
	(630) 368-7700

	
	
	

	Des Plaines Public Library
	Woodridge Public Library
	Eisenhower Public Library

	Saturday, October 12, 10:00am
	Thursday, October 17, 7:00pm
	Friday, October 18, 2:00pm

	1501 Ellinwood Ave., Des Plaines
	3 Plaza Drive, Woodridge
	4613 N Oketo Ave, Harwood Heights

	(847) 827-5551
	(630) 964-7899
	(708) 867-7828

	
	
	

	Aurora Public Library
	Elk Grove Village Public Library
	Arlington Heights Public Library

	Monday, October 21, 6:00pm
	Thursday, November 7, 7:00pm
	Monday, November 18, 7:00pm

	555 S. Eola Rd., Aurora
	1001 Wellington Ave, Elk Grove Village
	500 N. Dunton Ave., Arlington Hts

	(630) 264-3400
	(847) 439-0447
	(847) 392-0100


